Cosmo Electronics Corp.
Document No. 69P43001.2 - 1 -
cosmo
KTLP160G Series
4PIN MINI-FLAT RANDOM-PHASE
TRIAC DRIVER PHOTOCOUPLER
 Description

4PIN MINI-FLAT RANDOM-PHASE
TRIAC DRIVER PHOTOCOUPLER
 Numbering System
KTLP160G (X )
   Notes：
   KTLP160G = Part No.
   X = Tape and reel option ( TLD、TRU )
Option Description Packing quantity
TLD surface mount type package + TLD tape & reel option 3000 units per reel
TRU surface mount type package + TRU tape & reel option 3000 units per reel
 Recommended Pad Layout for Surface Mount Lead Form
1.50
2
.5
4
7.85
0
.8
0
unit：mm
Cosmo Electronics Corp.
Document No. 69P43001.2 - 8 -
cosmo
KTLP160G Series
4PIN MINI-FLAT RANDOM-PHASE
TRIAC DRIVER PHOTOCOUPLER
 4-pin Mini-Flat TLD/TRU Carrier Tape & Reel
1
.7
5
7
.5
4.10
2.004.00
7
.5
0
0.31
2.55
TLD TRU
Direction of feed from reel Direction of feed from reel
：Unit mm
TOLERANCE：±0.2mm
1.5±0.5
2.0016.4
8.00
1
6
.0
Cosmo Electronics Corp.
Document No. 69P43001.2 - 9 -
cosmo
KTLP160G Series
4PIN MINI-FLAT RANDOM-PHASE
TRIAC DRIVER PHOTOCOUPLER
 Application Notice
The content of datasheet is the guidance for product use only. cosmo takes no responsibility to the